
DRINKS
HOT COFFEE 
12 OZ
16 OZ
ICED COFFEE 20 OZ
LEMONADE 20 OZ
SODAS
BOTTLED WATER 

$2.00
$2.25
$3.00
$3.25
$1.25
$1.25

HOT TEAS
12 OZ
16 OZ
COLD ICED TEA 20 OZ
COLD ICED TEA 20 OZ
REGULAR ICED TEA 20 OZ
ICED CHAI LATTE 20 OZ

$1.75
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

PASTRIES
CROISSANTS
PLAIN
CHOCOLATE
JALAPEÑO & CHEESE

$4.00
$4.50
$4.50

ASSORTED
COFFEE CAKE
CHERRY DANISH
CHEESE DANISH
CINNAMON ROLL

$4.25
$4.75
$4.75
$4.00

MUFFINS
BLUEBERRY
BANANA NUT
PLAIN W/ CHOCO CHIPS

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00



LUNCHBREAKFAST
OVERNIGHT OATS 
APPLE DIPPERS 
HARD BOILED EGGS
PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY 
(GRAPE OR STRAWBERRY) 
STRAWBERRY YOGURT PARFAIT 
BLUEBERRY YOGURT PARFAIT
HARD BOILED EGGS WITH CHEDDAR CUBES

BAGELS
PLAIN
BLUEBERRY
CINNAMON
CREAM CHEESE

$3.50
$3.50
$2.00
$3.50

$5.90
$5.50
$4.50

$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$0.85 SIDE SALADS 

Green
Potato 
Macaroni
POTATO CHIPS

SALADS
SMALL TUNA
LARGE TUNA
SMALL CHICKEN
LARGE CHICKEN
SANDWICHES 
CHOICE OF WHITE OR WHEAT BREAD 
HAM & CHEESE
TUNA & AVOCADO
TUNA, TOMATO & LETTUCE
TURKEY & CHEESE 
TURKEY & AVOCADO 

SPINACH TURKEY & PESTO 
PINWHEELS 

$4.50
$8.50
$4.50
$8.50

$6.00
$6.75
$6.00
$8.99
$9.99

$10.50

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50 
$1.25

CARES COFFEE BAR (323)409-4057


