DRINKS

HOT TEAS		HOT COFFEE	
12 OZ	\$1.75	12 OZ	\$2.00
16 OZ	\$2.00	16 OZ	\$2.25
COLD ICED TEA 20 OZ	\$3.00	ICED COFFEE 20 OZ	\$3.00
COLD ICED TEA 20 OZ	\$3.00	LEMONADE 20 OZ	\$3.25
REGULAR ICED TEA 20 OZ	\$3.00	SODAS	\$1.25
ICED CHAI LATTE 20 OZ	\$3.00	BOTTLED WATER	\$1.25

PASTRIES

MUFFINS		ASSORTED		CROISSANTS	
BLUEBERRY	\$4.00	COFFEE CAKE	\$4.25	PLAIN	\$4.00
BANANA NUT	\$4.00	CHERRY DANISH	\$4.75	CHOCOLATE	\$4.50
PLAIN W/ CHOCO CHIPS	\$4.00	CHEESE DANISH	\$4.75	JALAPEÑO & CHEESE	\$4.50
		CINNAMON ROLL	\$4.00		

BREAKFAST

OVERNIGHT OATS	\$3.50
APPLE DIPPERS	\$3.50
HARD BOILED EGGS	\$2.00
PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY	\$3.50
(GRAPE OR STRAWBERRY)	
STRAWBERRY YOGURT PARFAIT	\$5.90
BLUEBERRY YOGURT PARFAIT	\$5.50
HARD BOILED EGGS WITH CHEDDAR CUBES	\$4.50

BAGELS	
PLAIN	\$1.75
BLUEBERRY	\$1.75
CINNAMON	\$1.75
CREAM CHEESE	\$0.85

LUNCH

	LUITUII	
	SALADS	
	SMALL TUNA	\$4.50
	LARGE TUNA	\$8.50
がす	SMALL CHICKEN	\$4.50
-	LARGE CHICKEN	\$8.50
	SANDWICHES	
	CHOICE OF WHITE OR WHEAT BREAD	Ċ/ 00
	HAM & CHEESE	\$6.00
	TUNA & AVOCADO	\$6.75
	TUNA, TOMATO & LETTUCE	\$6.00
	TURKEY & CHEESE	\$8.99
	TURKEY & AVOCADO	\$9.99
	SPINACH TURKEY & PESTO	\$10.50
	PINWHEELS	φ10.00
	SIDE SALADS	00.00
	Green	\$2.00
	Potato	\$2.50
	Macaroni	\$2.50
	POTATO CHIPS	\$1.25

CARES COFFEE BAR (323)409-4057